Eagle Scout & Youth Recognition Event

Honoring the Eagle Scout Class of 2022

In 2022, more than 75 youth have earned the rank of Eagle Scout in the Black Swamp Area Council. As a way of recognizing the accomplishment of these youth, there will be a recognition event on Saturday, March 11, 2023, at the UNOH Event Center, Lima OH.

As in previous years, we are offering sponsorship opportunities. We are creating a commemorative 2022 Eagle Scout Class Yearbook. Every Scout will receive a copy of this professionally published, full color yearbook. Sponsorship levels will give an opportunity for sponsors to have advertising space within the yearbook. How you use this space is up to you. You can use the space to advertise your business, congratulate the 2022 Eagle Scout Class, congratulate a specific Eagle Scout within the class or a combination of the options.

Sponsorships can be made through **www.BlackSwampBSA.org** or by submitting the bottom of this sheet with payment to the Black Swamp Area Council, 2100 Broad Ave, Findlay, OH 45840.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Title Sponsor \$5,000 – limit 1

- Naming rights to event
- Full page ad at beginning of yearbook and on the back cover
- Recognition during program
- Name and logo on promotional materials
- Supply 10 Eagle Scouts with event recognition items
- Attendance Appreciated on March 11, 2023

Presenting Sponsors - \$1,500

- Full page ad in yearbook
- Name recognition with event
- Name and logo on promotional materials
- Supply five Eagle Scouts with event recognition items
- Attendance Appreciated on March 11, 2023

Life Sponsor - \$300

- 1/2 page ad in yearbook
- Name recognition during event
- Receive a copy of yearbook and event patch

Star Sponsor - \$150

- 1/4 page ad in yearbook
- Name recognition during event
- Receive a copy of yearbook and event patch

First Class Sponsor - \$85 (Individual Eagle Sponsor)

- Have name listing in yearbook
- Supplies an Eagle Scout with event recognition items
- Receive a copy of yearbook and event patch
- Attendance Appreciated on March 11, 2023

Eagle Scout Youth Recognition Event Sponsorship Registration – March 11, 2023

\$5,000 Title Sponsor

\$1,500 Presenting Sponsor	\$300 Life Sponsor	
\$150 Star Sponsor	\$85 First Class Sponsor	
	Payment Informatio	n:
Enclosed is a check for \$ Please bill my credit card for \$	(Check payable to: Black Swamp Area Council)	
Card Issued to:	 Card#	Expiration Date:
Signature:		
Company:	Name:	
Address:	City:	State: Zip:
E-mail	Phone	

If you have any questions, please email EagleEvent@BlackSwampBSA.org

Please return by February 15, 2023 to: Black Swamp Area Council 2100 Broad Ave. Findlay, OH 45840